Fire Alarm Systems | FAD-325-V2F-DH Analog duct smoke head, 2-wire 24V
FAD-325-V2F-DH Analog duct smoke head,
2-wire 24V
u Replacement for the FAD-325-DH Analog duct smoke
head for use in FAD-325, FAD-325-R, FAD‑325‑V2F
and FAD-325-V2F-R Analog duct kits
u Provides automatic drift compensation

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
FAD-325-V2F-DH Analog duct smoke head, 2-wire 24V
Replacement for the FAD-325-DH Analog duct smoke
head for use in FAD-325, FAD-325-R, FAD-325-V2F and
FAD-325-V2F-R Analog duct kits
Order number FAD-325-V2F-DH
Accessories
D304 Remote indicator plate
Brushed stainless steel indicator plate with a red